

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6902-6904/2009

HARISH VASANTRAO BHUJADE ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SCHEDULE TRIBES CAST CERTIF.SCRUT.COMMIT
THROUGH ITS MEMBER SECRETARYRespondent(s)

(Only I.A. NO. 147968/2019 in SLP (C) Nos. 28075 of 2010 to be listed)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28075/2010 (IX)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 147968/2019

IA No. 147968/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 14-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.
Mrs. Priti Purandre, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mrs. Meera Mathur, AOR

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.[BEENA JOLLY]
COURT MASTER