

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6902-6904/2009

HARISH VASANTRAO BHUJADE ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SCHEDULE TRIBES CASTE CERTIFICATE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE Respondent(s)
(Only I.A. NO. 147968/2019 in SLP (C) Nos. 28075 of 2010 to be listed)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28075/2010 (IX)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 147968/2019)

Date : 04-11-2019 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the first week of December, 2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER