

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6902-6904/2009

HARISH VASANTRAO BHUJADE ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SCHEDULE TRIBES CAST CERTIF.SCRUT.COMMIT THROUGH ITS MEMBER
SECRETARY Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24894/2009 (IX)

C.A. No. 9335/2013 (III)

SLP(C) No. 15714/2010 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 5894/2010 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 13502/2010 (IX)

IA No. 3/2013 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

SLP(C) No. 14026/2010 (IX)

C.A. No. 8605/2010 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 38154/2013 (IX)

C.A. No. 8603/2010 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 28075/2010 (IX)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 147968/2019

IA No. 147968/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

SLP(C) No. 13598/2012 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 15746/2012 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 38557/2012 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 469/2018 (IX)

IA No. 2991/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 3141/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 2994/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 3138/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 2995/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 24583/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26231/2018 (IX)
IA No. 138894/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 29015-29016/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26704/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 25952/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 25975/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26471/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26152/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26327/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26307/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26351/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26361/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26343/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26270/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26352/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26281/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26365/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26332/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26520/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26488/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26846/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26949/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26937/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 29977/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 30862/2018 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 4037/2019 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 632/2019 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 5563/2019 (IX)

C.A. No. 3922-3923/2019 (III)

SLP(C) No. 24052-24053/2019 (IX)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.125020/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.125022/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
 IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.125023/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
 and IA No.125021/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

SLP(C) No. 17328/2019 (IX)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.101010/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING)

SLP(C) No. 27736/2019 (IX)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.179166/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
 C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.179169/2019-EXEMPTION FROM
 FILING O.T.)

Date : 22-01-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.
 Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

 Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

 Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR
 Mr. Rucha Pravin Mandlik, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Gautam, Adv.

 Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

 Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajat Joseph, AOR

Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Rajora, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, AOR

M/S. Lambat And Associates, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mrs. Priti Purandare, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

Mr. Anand Dilip L., Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Neela Kedar Gokhale, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

Mr. Suhas Kadam, Adv.
M/S. Lemax Lawyers & Co., AOR

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Pratik R. Bombarde, AOR

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI)
BRANCH OFFICER